
ISSAQUAH HIGH PTSA 2014-15 Sept 5, 2014

* PRESIDENT Cyn Baumert (425) 785-5705 cynbaumert@hotmail.com

Anne Watanabe (206) 778-3089 watanabe05@yahoo.com

* Website Dianne Bugge (206) 999-0930 dlbugge@comcast.net

* Awards Becky Gordon (425) 614-6724 becky@gordon-zone.com

* Membership Valerie Yanni (312) 320-1667 valerie.yanni@gmail.com

* Advocacy Danelle Gonzalez (206) 396-2719 danogonza@comcast.net

Jody Mull (206) 940-4051 jodymull@comcasat.net

ISF Liaison Betsy Cohen (425) 890-6860 betsywcohen@gmail.com

Special Services Liaison Sandi Lum (425) 443-0322 sandi4ihs@gmail.com

PTSA Grant Review Onti Rosen (425) 417-6654 ontirosen@comcast.net

Safety Committee Rep Ami Maron (425) 502-8182 amaron11@gmail.com

* SECRETARY Ellen Dieken (206) 300-4249 darryndieken_ms@msn.com

* TREASURER Diane Burdette (425) 647-1248 ddburd@gmail.com

* VP HOSPITALITY Stacy Heller (425) 785-1814 onesmartcookie@comcast.net

Newcomers Ginger Wilfong (919) 280-1910 jgwilfong1@gmail.com

PTSA Meeting Snacks (Monthly ) Ellen Dieken (206) 300-4249 darryndieken_ms@msn.com

Staff Meeting Snacks (Monthly) Jody Mull (206) 940-4051 jodymull@comcasat.net

Alison Meryweather (425) 785-7864 alison_meryweather@hotmail.com

Staff Lunches (Sept, June) Vance Dingfelder (425) 633-9296 vdingfelder@gmail.com

Senior Exit Interview Snacks (Nov) Korina Sullivan (425) 369-2429 thesullies@msn.com

Staff Holiday Treats (Dec) Marilyn Evans (425) 643-0299 marilyn.evans@comcast.net

Pride and Recognition Snacks (Fall, Spring) Becky Schultz (425) 502-8207 bsbdschultz@comcast.net

Health Room Snacks (As needed) Onti Rosen (425) 417-6654 ontirosen@comcast.net

Testing Snacks (March) Karla Greer (425) 369-1969 kgreer@msn.com

Staff Apprecation Week (May) Liz Herbst (847) 890-1155 liz.herbst@gmail.com

tbd

* VP COMMUNICATIONS Sandi Lum (425) 443-0322 sandi4ihs@gmail.com

PTSA E-News Camille Vaska (425) 736-8438 vaskafamily@comcast.net

Staff Bios Michelle Enebo (425) 427-0156 enebofamily@gmail.com

Julie Hart (425) 837-8924 juliehart@ihmail.com

* VP WAYS AND MEANS Tricia Jerue (206) 940-8753 thjerue@comcast.net

Student Directory Susan Sullivan (425) 295-4775  skcmeetings@gmail.com

Jodi Boatright (425) 442-8484 kjboatright@hotmail.com

Corporate Matching Carol Jongejan (425) 747-9946 carolfj@comcast.net

SAT/ACT Classes Jeanne Simon (425) 222-0047 5imonsays@centurylink.net

SAT/ACT Mock Tests Karen Starcevich (425) 747-5356 karstar2@msn.com

Fashion Show Stephanie Morton (425) 614-0488 stephanie@derrickmorton.com

Lisa Clawson (425) 401-0556 ltclaws@comcast.net

Senior Scholarships Cyn Baumert (425) 785-5705 cynbaumert@hotmail.com

Financial Review (Jan, July) tbd

* VP PROGRAMS Jody Mull (206) 940-4051 jodymull@comcasat.net

Alison Meryweather (425) 837-0968 alison_meryweather@hotmail.com

New-to-IHS Night (August) Bertina Loeffler Sedlack bertinals@hotmail.com

Parent Education Jana White (425) 223-7483 squakwhites@msn.com

Angel Program Laurie Foreman (425) 241-2176 dsforeman@msn.com

Julie Siefkes (425) 391-5362 jsiefkes@siefkespetit.com

Healthy Student Dianne Bugge (206) 999-0930 dlbugge@comcast.net

Reflections Sandi Lum (425) 443-0322 sandi4ihs@gmail.com

Becky Gordon (425) 614-6724 becky@gordon-zone.com

Community Service Program Bertina Loeffler Sedlack bertinals@hotmail.com

Senior Events Chair/Communication Tricia Jerue (206) 940-8753 thjerue@comcast.net

Senior Celebration Tabitha Mays (425) 677-7044 maysann66@gmail.com

Maureen Walsh (425) 698-1850 mwalsh257@yahoo.com

Chris Fisher (Bookkeeping) (206) 914-4474 fisherfamilywa@hotmail.com

Senior Breakfast Marilyn Evans (425) 643-0299 marilyn.evans@comcast.net

Baccalaureate Ami Maron (425) 502-8182 amaron11@gmail.com

tbd

* VP VOLUNTEERS Ginger Wilfong (919) 280-1910 jgwilfong1@gmail.com

(and Volunteer Coordinator)

Picture Day (Sept ) Deena Eastern (425) 941-1450 djeastern@comcast.net

Tricia Jerue (206) 940-8753 thjerue@comcast.net

Rita Yoshihara rlyoshihara@yahoo.com

Textbook Checkout (Sept ) Ginger Wilfong (919) 280-1910 jgwilfong1@gmail.com

5K Runs (Jan, May) Ginger Wilfong (919) 280-1910 jgwilfong1@gmail.com

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE * = Board of Directors
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